
PK3 PK4 K G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8
1 1 on1 Piano- One Hour (Bilingual) 一小时一对一钢琴 15:40-16:40 6440 1/1/1 W422&W429&W430 K G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

2 Art Comprehensive Painting(Chinese)艺术综合绘画 15:40-16:40 3640 10 W201 G1 G2 G3

3 Chinese Recitation & Speech 中⽂朗诵与⼝才 15:40-16:40 3640 10 W211 G1 G2 G3

4 Creative Materials Art(Chinese)玩转材料-创意艺术思维 15:40-16:40 3220 15 W117 PK3 PK4 K

5 English Drama (Bilingual) 英文戏剧 15:40-16:40 3640 12 Baby Gym PK3 PK4 K

6 Illustration Design (Bilingual) 插画设计 15:40-16:40 3430 15 W418 G2 G3 G4 G5

7 Robot Maker(Chinese) 创客机器人-玩转机械搭建 15:40-16:40 3220 15 W116 PK3 PK4 K

8 Rubik’s Cube & Speed Stacks(Chinese)魔方与竞技叠杯 15:40-16:40 2590 20 W214 G1 G2 G3

9 Swimming (Bilingual) 游泳 15:40-16:40 2380 12 Big Pool G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8

10 Taekwondo(Chinese)体适能跆拳道 15:40-16:40 4050 20 Dance studio G2 G3 G4

11 Tennis-Beginner lessons(Bilingual) 网球初级班 15:40-16:40 3220 10 E303 G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 1 on1 Piano- One Hour (Bilingual) 一小时一对一钢琴 15:40-16:40 6440 1/1/1 W422&W429&W430 K G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

2 Art Comprehensive Painting(Chinese)艺术综合绘画 15:40-16:40 3640 10 W114 PK3 PK4 K

3 Ceramic Design (Chinese) 陶瓷设计 15:40-16:40 3430 12 W418 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

4 Chess (Bilingual) 国际象棋 15:40-16:40 3850 20 W310 K G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

5 English Drama (Bilingual) 英文戏剧 15:40-16:40 3640 12 W215 G1 G2

6 Kung Fu (Bilingual) 功夫 15:40-16:40 2590 20 Baby Gym PK3 PK4 K

7 Little Chef Cooking Studio(Chinese)美⾷⼩厨房 15:40-16:40 4270 12 Demo Kitchen K G1 G2 G3

8 Mad Science (Bilingual) 神奇科学家 15:40-16:40 3220 25 W115 PK3 PK4 K

9 Rhythmic Gymnastics-Only for Girls (Bilingual) ⼥⼦艺术体操 15:40-16:40 3850 20 E303 K G1 G2 G3

10 Rubik’s Cube & Speed Stacks(Chinese)魔方与竞技叠杯 15:40-16:40 2590 20 W316 G4 G5 G6

11 Swimming (Bilingual) 游泳 15:40-16:40 2380 12 Big Pool G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8

12 TT Scouts Club Program (Bilingual) TT国际童军课 15:40-16:40 3720 18 Dance studio G3 G4 G5

1 1 on1 Piano- One Hour (Bilingual) 一小时一对一钢琴 15:40-16:40 6440 1/1/1 W422&W429&W430 K G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

2 Children Zodiac Painting(Chinese)童趣生肖国画 15:40-16:40 3220 15 W115 PK3 PK4 K

3 English Drama (Bilingual) 英文戏剧 15:40-16:40 3640 12 W319 G3 G4

4 Fairy Tale STEM Engineering(Chinese)童话故事小工程师 15:40-16:40 3220 15 W111 PK3 PK4 K

5 Little Chef Cooking Studio (Chinese) 美食小厨房 15:40-16:40 4270 12 Demo Kitchen K G1 G2 G3

6 Mad Science(Bilingual) 神奇科学家 15:40-16:40 3220 25 W213 G1 G2

7 Rhythmic Gymnastics Apparatus Training(Only for Girls)(Chinese) 女子艺术体操器械训练 15:40-16:40 3850 16 E303 G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

8 Steps to STEAM (English)跨学科应用逻辑课程 15:40-16:40 4200 16 W310 G3 G4 G5

9 Taekwondo(Chinese)体适能跆拳道 15:40-16:40 4050 20 Dance studio PK4 K G1

10 TT Scouts Club Program (Bilingual) TT国际童军课 15:40-16:40 3720 15 Baby Gym K G1 G2

11 Water Polo Beginner/Intermediate (Bilingual) 水球初中级 15:40-16:40 3010 24 Big pool G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8

1 1 on1 Piano- One Hour (Bilingual) 一小时一对一钢琴 15:40-16:40 5520 1/1/1 W422&W429&W430 K G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

2 Chess (Bilingual) 国际象棋 15:40-16:40 3300 20 W310 K G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

3 Chinese Recitation & Speech 中⽂朗诵与⼝才 15:40-16:40 3120 10 W118 PK3 PK4 K

4 Creative Arts(Bilingual) 创意美术课 15:40-16:40 2760 20 W111 PK3 PK4 K

5 Hands on Coding(Chinese)KUBO无屏编程 15:40-16:40 3600 12 W115 PK4 K G1 G2

6 Kung Fu (Chinese) 功夫 15:40-16:40 2220 20 Baby Gym PK3 PK4 K

7 Mad Science(Bilingual) 神奇科学家 15:40-16:40 2760 25 W318 G3 G4 G5

8 Steps to STEAM (English)跨学科应用逻辑课程 15:40-16:40 3600 16 W209 G1 G2

9 Street Dance-Breaking Foundation (Chinese)街舞-Breaking基础 15:40-16:40 3120 15 Dance studio G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

10 Swimming (Bilingual) 游泳 15:40-16:40 2040 12 Big Pool G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8

11 Tennis- Improvement lessons(Bilingual)网球提高班 15:40-16:40 2760 10 E303 G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 Art Comprehensive Painting(Chinese)艺术综合绘画 14:40-15:40 2600 10 W201 G3 G4 G5

2 Chinese Recitation & Speech 中文朗诵与口才 14:40-15:40 2600 10 W310 G3 G4 G5

3 Fencing(Bilingual)击剑 14:40-15:40 3000 30 E303 G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8
4 Gymnastics (Bilingual) 体操 14:40-15:40 1700 15 Gym B G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6
5 Hip-Hop Street Dance (Bilingual)街舞基础 14:40-15:40 2600 15 Dance studio G1 G2 G3 G4 G5
6 Nature Studies Plants & Animals(Chinese)生态自然探秘 14:40-15:40 2300 15 W113 PK3 PK4 K
7 Orff Music Games(Chinese)奥尔夫音乐游戏 14:40-15:40 2300 15 Baby Gym PK3 PK4 K
8 Soccer (English) 足球 14:40-15:40 1850 32 Soc c erFie ld&Gy m A G1 G2 G3 G4 G5
9 Standard Chinese Writing (Bilingual) 标准中文书写课 14:40-15:40 2450 15 W218 K G1 G2
10 Synchronized swimming (Chinese) 花样游泳 14:40-15:40 1700 16 Big Pool G2 G3 G4 G5
11 United Nations Science Adventures(Bilingual) 联合国科学探索 14:40-15:40 3000 18 W217 PK4 K G1
12 United Nations Science Adventures(Bilingual) 联合国科学探索 14:40-15:40 3000 18 W115 PK3 PK4

CISB SY2223 1st  Semester of ASPA-- Sep 19 to Jan 19
Registration starting from Tuesday Sep 13 9am to Thursday Sep 15 12pm

Date Activity Time Total
Fee

Ma
x.

Room No.
Grade Applicable

Mon
14

lessons
周一

14节课

Tue
14

lessons
周二

14节课
 

Wed
14

lessons
周三

14节课

Thu
12

lessons
周四

12节课

Fri
10

lessons
周五

10节课


